
Leaves
Garden residue
Shrubbery and tree
clippings
Twigs
Small branches

Grass clippings
Acorns, walnuts, etc.
Pumpkins

All leaf and yard waste 
MUST be placed in paper

biodegradable bags. 

2024 Leaf & Yard Waste
Collection

Yes No

Drop-Off Dates at 
William F. Maule Park at Windlestrae (1147 Kenas Rd.)

8am-Noon
Saturday, January 27, 2024

Saturday, February 17, 2024

Saturday, March 16, 2024

Saturday, April 20, 2024

Saturday, May 18, 2024

Saturday, June 15, 2024

Curbside Pick-up Dates:
Spring: Saturday, April 13, 2024

Fall: Saturday, November 30, 2024
Place bags on your curb the night before pick-up.

Saturday, July 20, 2024
Saturday, August 17, 2024
Saturday, September 21, 2024
Saturday, October 26, 2024  

          *4th Saturday of the month
Saturday, November 16, 2024
Saturday, December 21, 2024


